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Fibre optic 7.

7.2. Patch Panels  UC COMF PP LD SO BK
1U 24 Port LC Duplex Multimode Patch Panel Black

Dust Cover PVC

Matrix Steel, Thickness: 1.2mm

Ledger Plate Steel, Thickness: 2mm

Splice Tray ABS + PC

Panel Steel, Thickness: 1.2mm

Plastic Lock ABS

Adaptor 12 LC/SC Duplex

Dimension 44.5 x 480.4 x 280mm

Weight 3.5kg

Surface Finish Powder Coating

Construction

Item No. SAP Description Material Description Measures Weight Items per  
packaging unit

Mm kg

YPPBP00212 UC COMF PP LD SO BK 24 1U 1U 24 Port LC Duplex Multimode Patch Panel Black 45 x 480 x 
280

3,5 1

YPPBP00213 UC COMF PP LD SO BK 12 1U 1U 12 Port LC Duplex Multimode Patch Panel Black 45 x 480 x 
280

3,5 1

YPPBP00214 UC COMF PP SD SO BK 24 1U 1U 24 Port SC Duplex Multimode Panel Black 45 x 480 x 
280

3,5 1

YPPBP00215 UC COMF PP SD SO BK 12 1U 1U 12 Port SC Duplex Multimode Panel Black 45 x 480 x 
280

3,5 1

YPPBP00218 UC COSF PP LD SO BK 24 1U 1U 24 Port LC Duplex Single mode Panel Black 45 x 480 x 
280

3,5 1

Technical data


